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1.  Department National Cadet Corps 

2.  Date 01.06.2018 

3.  Name of the Activity Money Counting Programme 

4.  Place Mariamman Temple, Virudhunagar. 

5.  Event Expenditure - 

6.  No. of participants from the institute Student:7 

7.  No. of beneficiary 250 

8.  Convenor / Co-ordinator Captain Dr.N.ALAGUMANIKUMARAN 

9.  Joint organizer Kovil Devasthanam 

10.  Short description of the activity Every year, NCC cadets are deputed in Hundial 

money counting in Virudhunagar temples 

which shows that dedication and loyalty of our 

NCC cadets 

11.  Participants List Annexure - I 



ANNEXURE – I 

1.  17AUEC029 PRAKASH M 

2.  17AUEC032 SARATHKUMAR K 

3.  17AUEN027 VIJAYAKUMARI R 

4.  17AUHS004 PANDIESWARI M 

5.  17AUHS008 ALEXPANDI S 

6.  17AUHS012 ARUNPANDI K 

7.  17AUHS024 MANIKANDAN A 

 

 

 

 

  



EXTENSION / OUTREACH ACTIVITY REPORT 

1.  Department National Cadet Corps 

2.  Date 31.08.2018 

3.  Name of the Activity MONEY COUNTING PROGRAMME 

4.  Place Virudhunagar 

5.  No. of participants from the institute Student: 17 Staff:1 

6.  No. of beneficiary 250 

7.  Convenor / Co-ordinator Captain. Dr. N. ALAGUMANIKUMARAN 

8.  Short description of the activity NCC cadets counts money at Temple  

9.  Participants List Annexure - I 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

Principal 

  



ANNEXURE – I 

1.  18AUCM088 PERUMAL P 

2.  18AUCC020 SATHYA R 

3.  18AUCC029 GURUSEELAN M 

4.  18SUCC015 ALEXPANDI M 

5.  18SUCC016 ARAVINTHAN B 

6.  18SUCC039 MARICHAMY P 

7.  18SUCC052 PEBINA K 

8.  18SUCC077 SAKTHI PRASATH M 

9.  18SUCC084 SHANMUGARAJ S 

10.  18SUCC094 VEERAPPAAYYANAR A 

11.  18SUCC096 VELMURUGAN P 

12.  18AUBY038 SIVARAM S 

13.  18AUCH002 ANUSUYA M 

14.  18AUCH045 SUBASH  C 

15.  18AUCS004 MALATHI S 

16.  18AUEC017 BALAJI R 

17.  18AUEC020 JEYAGANESAN S 

 

 

  



EXTENSION / OUTREACH ACTIVITY REPORT 

1.  Department National Cadet Corps 

2.  Date 13.10.2018 

3.  Name of the Activity LINE REGULATION DUTY 

4.  Place Sri Ranganathaswamy Kovil, Virudhunagar. 

5.  No. of participants from the institute Student: 25 

6.  Convenor / Co-ordinator Captain. Dr. N. ALAGUMANIKUMARAN 

7.  Joint Organizer Virudhunagar Kovil Devasthanam 

8.  Short description of the activity NCC Cadet regulate the crowd at Sri 

Ranganathaswamy kovil at Virudhunager 

9.  Participants Name Annexure - I 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

Principal 

 

  



ANNEXURE – I 

1.  17AUEC029 PRAKASH M 

2.  17AUEC032 SARATHKUMAR K 

3.  17AUEN027 VIJAYAKUMARI R 

4.  17AUHS004 PANDIESWARI M 

5.  17AUHS008 ALEXPANDI S 

6.  17AUHS012 ARUNPANDI K 

7.  17AUHS024 MANIKANDAN A 

8.  17AUHS030 PONMANICKAM G 

9.  17AUTA027 VANITHA K 

10.  17AUTA033 ESWARAN P 

11.  17AUTA034 KARTHI B 

12.  17AUTA038 PARASURAMAN B 

13.  17SUCA040 KRISHNA MOORTHI R 

14.  18AUEC017 BALAJI R 

15.  18AUEC020 JEYAGANESAN S 

16.  18AUEC023 MAHENDRAN T 

17.  18AUEC033 RAMESH S 

18.  18AUEC035 SATHYARAJ S 

19.  18AUEC040 VIJAYAKUMAR S 

20.  18AUEN005 DHANA LAKSHMI R 

21.  18AUEN050 VENKADESHKUMAR G 

22.  18AUHS017 KALIDASS R 

23.  18AUHS029 MANIKANDAN K 

24.  18AUTA002 ANNALAKSHMI M 

25.  18AUTA031 ANANDHA RAJ N 

 

 

 

 

 



EXTENSION / OUTREACH ACTIVITY REPORT 
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1.  Department National Cadet Corps 

2.  Date 28.07.2021 

3.  Name of the Activity MONEY COUNTING 

4.  Place Mariamman Temple, Virudhunagar 

5.  No. of participants from the institute Student: 16 Staff: - 

6.  No. of beneficiary 200 

7.  Convenor / Co-ordinator Captain. Dr. N. ALAGUMANIKUMARAN 

8.  Joint organizer Virudhunagar Kovil Devasthanam 

9.  Short description of the activity Every year, NCC cadets are deputed in Hundial 

money counting in Virudhunagar temples which 

shows that dedication and loyalty of our NCC 

cadets 

10.  Participants List Annexure 



ANNEXURE 

1.  20AUEN049 VIGNESH V 

2.  20AUHS030 SADESWARAN P 

3.  20AUHS031 SAKTHIVEL PANDI S 

4.  20AUHS033 SATHIYANARAYANAN V 

5.  20AUHS037 VIGNESH P 

6.  20AUTA031 DINESH M 

7.  20AUTA041 MATHAN K 

8.  20AUTA044 MUTHUPANDI D 

9.  20AUTA046 PALANIKUMAR K 

10.  20AUBA029 DINESH S 

11.  20AUCM089 PANDIESWARAN G 

12.  20AUCC043 MADHAVAN 

13.  20AUCC045 RAMANAA M 

14.  20AUPH010 JEYA SURYA M 

15.  20AUPH011 KARPAGARANJITH K 

16.  20AUPH012 KARUPPASAMY G 

 

  


